May 24® 2005

Office of City Attorney

800 City Hail

200 East Wells Street
Milwaukee, WI 53202-3551

ATTN: Grant F, Langley
Dear Mr. Langley,
In regards to C.1 File NO: 05-8-42, yes we wish to appeal this decision.

First of all my daughter, Kimberly Klein is a college student & Marquette University & never had a vehicle
Stolen before. She is not all that familiar with Milwaukee & doesn’t know any repair garages there, as she
Usually comes home & has car check-ups & repairs done here locally in Manitowoc. She has no idea wha
Milwaukee’s policies are in regards to (when a car is stolen & what to do) the officer Crystal Jacks (from
District 1} was not very informative as to let Kimberly know what her options were other than being towec
To the city lot.

This is how the incident happened. — Kimberly got out of work @ 2:30 a.m. in the mormning (October 3,
2004) and came out to

Her car and it was not there. Looked all around — NO CAR. .. ... She called the police & then called us at
Home in Manitowoc.

Four hours later her car was found on a different street (10-12 biocks) away from where Kimberly had
parked it by her work. The window was busted & the trunk, also the dash was busted up & the ignition all
busted, so the car could not be started. (( It was stolen, found 10-12 blocks away from Kim’s employment,
& ina “NO PARKING ZONE”.. “**** BOTTOM LINE LINE — THE CAR WAS STOLEN, BUSTED UP,
LEFT IN A “NO PARKING ZONE” AND WHAT ARE THE THIEVES GETTING OUT OF THIS??7777
But the innocent party (getting out of work @ 2:30 a.m.) all she wants to to do is go back to her dorms an¢
(et some rest —meeen-- & she is in a predicament as to what to do plus then she has to end up paving the
towing charge & also city lot rates for days there & she had nothing to do with this.. What are police
officers for anyways, aren’t they to protect the innocent?7?? Doesn’t sound like it when it took Officer
Crystal Jacks from the night of the incident (Gctober 3, 2004 until December 17, 2004 to get to my daughte
a Police report. Sounds like to me, your whole system needs to be Jooked at. It was another whole story
When we came to the City Lot to pick up Kim’s car { THE RUDEST PEOPLE, | EVER MET). Not
helpful @ all. Basicly wanted the money ($115.00 cash ) & that was all, didn’t want to answer any
questions & 1 also had

To ask for a receipt, they didn’t even want fo give me that.

After Kimberly got the report (more than 2 months from the incident) it was X-mas break from school &
Kim could not be in the dorms, s¢ was here in Manitowoe. So she did not get to go before the Prosecuter



until January 18, 2005 & then they told that the time had lapsed, and she would have to send a letter to get
reimbursed . Well, I hope vou reconsider. [f anything T think the Officer should be liable. If Kim would
have been properly informed and also would have gotten her report on a timely basis, all this could be done
& over with.

Please review & reconsider, she is a student trying to work hard & study hard & trying to pay all her tuitior
And books etc.. (This bill of $115.00 should not be her responsibility — THE THIEVES SHOULD BE
PAYING.) ‘

I thank you for reconsidering vour decision.

Naomi Klein
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My car was stolen on the night of October 3, 2004. Officer Crystal Jacks from
district one responded to my call. Four hours later we found my car parked on a different
street in a no parking zone broken into and damaged enough where the car was unable to
start. Crystal Jacks wrote up the police report and told me to pick it up in two to three
weeks at the district three office. Meanwhile she had my car towed to the impound lot.
The next day the lot was open I picked up my car which had to be loaded on to my dad’s
trailer becanse it was unabile to start. My total charges were $115, which included the tow
and the Sunday that it was sitting at the lot.

1 arrived at district three office approximately four weeks later to make sure that
the police report would be filed and that I would not have to return. I spoke with the man
and he said there was no police regort filed under my name. He then looked up the call
that I made on Sunday, October 4™ at approximately 2:30am, which is when I got off of
work and realized my car was gone. He found the report she, Crystal Jacks, made over
the computer that night and then showed me that at the end of it there is a code, I believe
it was C8, which meant that it had not been filed yet. He then gave me the name of the
police officer I dealt with, Crystal Jacks, and gave me a phone number to call district one
to speak with her.

It is not the beginning of November. I then called district one and left a message
on Crystal Jacks voicemail inquiring about my police report. I gave her my name the
date and time of the event and the identification of my car. Two weeks later she returned
my phone call stating that she had no police report or even notes in her notebook to
remind her of my incident She told me she needed to meet up with me again to write me
up a new police report since she had never filed the original one and then lost it. I met
with her on November 19, 2004, to be exact. She then wrote me a new police report and
then again said I needed to wait another three weeks until it could be filed again.

I waited three weeks then called district three to see if there had been a report
filed under my name. Still there was no report filed. I then took a different action and
call the lieutenant of district one. Twas furious. I left a message and he called back and 1
spoke with him and told him the situation and that I needed my police report filed so I
could get my money back from when my car was stolen then towed. He then had Crystal
Jacks call me. She called me and asked if she could mail to my address the police report
so I would receive it faster. Iwaited. Then a week later she called me again. She did not
mail my report to me yet. Iwas even more irate. She asked if she could drop it off at the
Marquette University dorms where I live. Friday, December 17, 2004 at midnight I
FINALLY received my police report.

This is somewhat ironic because the very next day Saturday, December 18, 2004
was the day to move out of the dorms and Marquette University because they close over
winter break. So until January 18, 2005 I was not in Milwaukee and unable to come to



Kimberly Klein

4307 Woodland Dr.
Manitowoc, WI 54220
(920) 860-1280

the city attorney’s office. As soon as I returned to Milwaukee, I stopped at the city
attorney’s office to receive the information I needed.

I am looking to be reinburssed for the $115, which is the amount I paid when my
car was towed.

Thank You,
/w% Hoe

Kimberly Klein
(920) 860-1280
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Lor3 e 07704 MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT
! : AUTO THEFT SUPPLEMENT

DATE OFREPORT L= 1S  woCH INCIDENT NO. Y - ¢ - \Twen
1 have not given consent for anvone o take and drive my moior vehicle or cause damage or remove parts front it Tam willing
o prosecue the person or persons responsible for the thell or operation of my vehicle and/or removal of parts. T will appear
in courtsto westify as necded. 1 understand dhat failure w be truthful and/or providing fdse information in chis complaint can
result in Yy own arrest and pmﬁﬁ‘cmmn

2 Signature Reqmredx‘, x‘/n.ﬁ&ib Méz ;

7711 new sigred by complaint, nef Moter vehick 1hef report shall be filed)

If my vehicle is located: 1) and [ cannet be immediately ocated and/or the vehicle bs inoperable, 1 request that my vehicle be towed, ]
anderstand thar | will be Hable for all towin.g und storage charges for my vehicle, 2) Do not tow my vehicle. T request nodfication as
w0 the lucation of my vehicle, [ understand that the vehicle will be left ai that location and that neither the Ciry of Milwaukee nor the
Mithwaukee Polive Department are Huble for or obligated to safeguard my vehicle, :

DO YOU WANT YOUR FE TOW'E!) if we are unable ta notify you of its recmry?
Yo~ No  Signawre : * Dae _J1- 1%~ ‘Jq

Yes dﬁﬁ—-— = Have you ever refused to prosecute for a similar previous offense?
Date of Incident _L{3- % CH Location of Tnoident o2 IN- v alwerd ¥ CE i -
Vietim "'{\\'?‘v"\ E‘; ARV A - M . : :{!‘!\! -y &Li

East name First LEC Y M Sex/ Race ' DOB
Repum d by: Tour( ey NGk 4
Fhast came First narme i Ml SexsRace DOB
Address M501 W Cic el O AT OV BT T VN et \z\f:_{. IHEO
Home Telephone Now o ) - 230 Work Telephone No. I
Drivers License No, K4 b i AT AT CHT L Wt L :
Vehide 1950 OV o 1 {elis Melge - Ol ey
Year Make h Muadet Type 1374 door, Trck, ete s Calar (fop/ Botom]

Ving Y /2N NS Chp ) VMG /4 D07 Tow File Checked? Xes> No  Payeall No. 9475

A98E ur newer madels have 17 diginy

Personal Identification Points e
Previous Accident Damage e 2 2
If any answer below is yes, a PO-154 Supplemental Report must be filed, explaining each “yes” answer.

-

I, Yes  No- Does owner sispect anyone of taking vehicle?
20 Wes )I«y Are there any witnesses (o the theft?

3. Yes Z\Q Are witnesses ordered to view photos?

1, Yes {J;S-gr Was the vehicle titde in the car when taken?

5. Yes No Is the tithe in a name other than the person reporting the theft?

6. Yes Mo Wasa weapon in the vehiclk when waken? ’

7. Yes  No” Are there items of apparent value in the vehicle?

8. Yes N~ Was there broken glass at the lovation of the thefi?

9 Yes ‘}0/ Are any of the vehicle's keys unaccounted for or missing?

8. Yes No Was the vehicle ghven to another person voluntarily

I. Yes Ne Did someone other than the person reporting the vehicle stolen possess it-at the tme of thefi?
2 Yes Mo Is this 3 rental vehicle ? 7IF so, acertified letter must be sent by réntal agency when the vehicleds [0 days past retors date.]

Victim ordered to DA for prosecution. [are Tine

Qfﬁ.‘er ﬁaﬁéﬁﬂg s . ; Liaison Case? " Y25 = No
LR =R o @ amni ; i S ek o ff";ﬂ e

Reporing Officer kY Pawrrll Mo, Lo, Superviser Signaire:

Wy,

Dist: Original ‘White} to Records Management Section with Vehicle Theft Incident Report { ?arm PO-13V) Avtached
Copy (Yellow]) - Attach to District Copy ' ’
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